
Village of Lombard

Legislation Text

Village Hall
255 East Wilson Ave.
Lombard, IL  60148
villageoflombard.org

F72017 Water Meter Replacement Project PWU-17-15 Contract and IEPA Loan Execution
Approving the execution of the Illinois Environmental Protection Agency Public Water Supply Loan
Agreement No. L175486 and award of a contract to Water Resources in the amount of
$3,742,552.25.  Bid in compliance with Public Act 85-1295.  (DISTRICTS - ALL)
[Enter body here.]

File #: 170421, Version: 1

Village of Lombard Printed on 3/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

